Black aluminum. Fixed pointer for NS 63mm
Black aluminum. Zero-adjustment pointer for
NS 100 & 150mm
POINTER
IP68 as per IS/IEC 60529:2001
INGRESS PROTECTION
MODEL : SDT01
INDUSTRIAL AND PROCESS APPLICATIONS

Direct Bottom (20)
Back Eccentric Mount (30)
HOW TO ORDER
PRESSURE GAUGES
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : gauges@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
4020SDT01 P S 10 C A C A 40 XC
Refer range table
MOUNTINGCODE
20
30
80 Back Direct Entry, Centric
Direct Bottom
Back Eccentric Mount
DIAL SIZECODE
  4
6
4” (100 mm)
6” (150 mm)
2.5 2.5” (63 mm)
CASE FILLING
Dry
CODE
0
Glycerine1
PRODUCTCODE
P
V Vacumm
Pressure
C Compound
A Absolute
R Refrigeration
GAUGE DESCRIPTIONCODE
SDT01 Sanitary diaphragm gauge triclover connection
UNITCODE
H
MB mbar
mmWC
K kPa
V mmHg
P
SS kg to kg
psi
HS mmHg to kg
B bar
S
2kg/cm
M Mpa
CODE EXTRA
AT
DC
DP
DA
SP
SS, Tag Plate
Plastic Dial
SS304 Dial
SS316 Dial
Stopper Pin
EZ External Zero
TRICLOVER
SIZE